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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School GEM Mechanical Services Inc. Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 361-9667

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School SunrRize Kids Rize McGill mcgillrize@gmail.com (267) 818-4455

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Devine Brothers Tony Prazenica tonyp@devinebrothers.com (610) 952-1017

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School QTO Solutions QTO Solutions aaetasam@qtosol.com (213) 457-3724

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Dewitt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc Stanley Wiley dewitthvac@gmail.com (215) 617-5617

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Blackney Hayes Architects Patrick Gallagher pgallagher@blackneyhayes.com (215) 829-0922

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School JMT Chris Perks cperks@jmt.com (856) 905-2338

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332-7100

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com (916) 932-1300

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School QTO Solutions Aaetasam Solutions aaetasam@qtosol.com (404) 666-4044

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Delaware Valley Automation John Crane Jcrane@dvautomate.com (610) 806-2617

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School madden electric michael kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School TN Ward Company Ginger Bunney gbunney@tnward.com (610) 649-0400

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (610) 246-9981

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Eric Pribula eric.pribula@whiting-turner.com (443) 677-0299

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Construction Journal Mary Duke MDuke@constructionjournal.com (772) 233-4899

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (484) 301-5850

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Rycon Construction Andrew Shinn ashinn@ryconinc.com (215) 734-9459

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Kaser Mechanical, LLC. Beverly Pfeuffer beverly@kasermechanical.com (609) 353-1360

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Devine Brothers Tony Prazenica tonyp@devinebrothers.com (484) 674-8500

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Surety Mechanical Frank Saffioti frank@suretymechanical.com (856) 875-1160

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Kaser Mechanical LLC Alpa Patel estimating@kasermechanical.com (609) 353-1360

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School GEM Mechanical Services, Inc. Michele Jones michele@gemmsi.com (610) 361-9667

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Construction Journal Kathy Lyons k.lyons@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Eagle Mechanical, Inc. Wayne Long wlong@eaglemechanical.com (856) 662-3777

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN kduaime@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN kduaime@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Verizon Communications Ralph Tancredi ralph.tancredi@verizon.com (610) 505-8961

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744-4093

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School sdp dan sadwick daniel.sadwick@gmail.com (267) 934-9533

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. Michael J. Fuchs mike@mjfelectric.com (215) 355-7308

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School TN Ward Company Ginger Bunney gbunney@tnward.com (610) 649-0400

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Rycon Construction, Inc. Warren Tasca wtasca@ryconinc.com (267) 567-3529

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School PT Mechanical Group Steve Henry shenry@ptmechanicalgroup.com (215) 425-2539

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Athena Contracting Inc. Joseph Madden jmadden@athenacontractinginc.com (215) 680-6012

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Larry C. McCrae Inc. David Owens dowens@larrymccrae.com (215) 227-5060

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Subir Chakraborty projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School ConstructConnect Shamauel Israel shamauel.israel@constructconnect.com (513) 458-8616

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Larry C. McCrae Inc. David Owens dowens@larrymccrae.com (267) 446-5341

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Arka Mishra projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School 1900 Market Street Ross Stuart restuart1@gmail.com (610) 425-8169

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. Heather Cahill hcahill@ernestbock.com (215) 677-2625

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Daniel J. Keating Company Kyle Mahoney KMahoney@djkeating.com (908) 380-9977

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Devine Brothers Tony Prazenica tonyp@devinebrothers.com (484) 674-8500

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Devine Brothers Tony Prazenica tonyp@devinebrothers.com (610) 952-1017

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 761-8902

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School FIVE STAR, INC. Mary Ellen Strubilla maryellen@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School erepublic melanie clair mclair@erepublic.com (916) 932-1300
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T.M. Pierce New Elementary School ConstructConnect Shamauel Israel shamauel.israel@constructconnect.com (513) 458-8616

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Clemens Construction Company, Inc. Carol Horne Penn cpenn@clemensconstruction.com (215) 567-5757

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (161) 097-2120

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Palman Electric Inc Rick Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Dodge Data and Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School John S. McManus, Inc. Sean McManus spm@jsmcmanus.com (484) 614-8585

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School The Bedwell Company Marilyn Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net (610) 399-1610

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School bidnet kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Falasca Mechanical, Inc. Rich Pettit richpettit@falascamechanical.com (856) 794-2010

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Falasca Mechanical, Inc. Rich Pettit richpettit@falascamechanical.com (856) 794-2010

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Falasca Mechanical, Inc. Rich Pettit richpettit@falascamechanical.com (856) 794-2010

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School constructconnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School EwingCole Robyn Peoples rpeoples@ewingcole.com (215) 923-2020

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School JMT Chris Perks cperks@JMT.com (856) 905-2338

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School john J Bee Inc. Brian Bee JJbeeinc@comcast.net (215) 923-3335

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Magnum, Inc. Michael Rongione michael@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 206-8749

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Gilbane Building Company Lindsay Lawless llawless@gilbaneco.com (215) 300-4999

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Framan Mechanical, Inc. Domenic Manginelli dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com (723) 661-0001

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Lex Electric Co., Inc. Tammy Lex tlex@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Structural Maintenance Systems, Inc Michael Kelly mpk@structuralmaintenance.com (610) 296-9252

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School E.J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM(267) 625-0169

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School John J. Bee, Inc Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923-3335

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Dodge Dodge dodge dodge.bidding@construction.com (877) 784-9556

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School A Complete Unknown Max Drapey max@acompleteunknown.org (646) 306-8437

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Onvia Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373-9500

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmi jayalakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School awrr srfgrs srtr ghvfgc@gmail.com (123) 456-7895

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School aaa a aa AA@yahoo.com (555) 555-5555

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School aaa a aa AA@yahoo.com (555) 555-5555

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School WEBCO Construction Anthony Weber anthony@webcoconstruction.com (215) 768-2601

T.M. Pierce New Elementary School sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112
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